
                                      Fighting Bee Invitational
                         Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                         September 12, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9584  Sam Mickelson                 So  Hawkeye CC                     20:14.5  5:26 
      2    2 9633  Matt Jung                     Jr  St. Ambrose                    20:16.7  5:27 
      3      9653  Drake Ingold                  Jr  Viterbo                        20:29.6  5:30 
      4      9654  Isaiah Sample                 Sr  Viterbo                        20:34.5  5:32 
      5    3 9587  Harrison Vanderlinden         Fr  Hawkeye CC                     20:45.5  5:35 
      6    4 9588  Kolby Winter                  Fr  Hawkeye CC                     20:55.6  5:37 
      7    5 9561  Daniel Miller                     Clarke                         20:55.8  5:37 
      8      9600  Juan Villagomez               So  Judson                         21:03.7  5:39 
      9    6 9631  Lucas Creek                   Fr  St. Ambrose                    21:05.7  5:40 
     10    7 9578  Brandon Conrad                So  Hawkeye CC                     21:33.7  5:47 
     11      4897  Eric Zabel                        Scott Community College        21:40.6  5:49 
     12      4896  Noah Smith                        Scott Community College        21:50.4  5:52 
     13    8 9628  Chris Borschnack              Jr  St. Ambrose                    21:56.9  5:54 
     14    9 9630  Kale Cartee                   Fr  St. Ambrose                    22:01.3  5:55 
     15   10 9629  Kyle Campagna                 Sr  St. Ambrose                    22:04.7  5:56 
     16   11 9666  Andrew Huber                  So  Waldorf                        22:05.7  5:56 
     17   12 9564  Jimmy Slowik                      Clarke                         22:12.4  5:58 
     18   13 9627  Elijah Boesch                 Jr  St. Ambrose                    22:16.5  5:59 
     19   14 9563  Brennan Shelton                   Clarke                         22:17.9  5:59 
     20   15 9667  Dillan Plummer                So  Waldorf                        22:26.1  6:02 
     21      9652  Ben Fleuchaus                 Fr  Viterbo                        23:00.3  6:11 
     22   16 9668  Kobi Sadler                   So  Waldorf                        23:00.3  6:11 
     23      4894  Kyle Gassman                      Scott Community College        23:08.0  6:13 
     24   17 9577  Tyler Colvin                  Fr  Hawkeye CC                     23:15.4  6:15 
     25   18 9634  Mikio Martinez                So  St. Ambrose                    23:23.8  6:17 
     26      9632  Simon Hagen                   Sr  St. Ambrose                    23:28.1  6:18 
     27   19 9585  Ryan Moore                    So  Hawkeye CC                     23:37.4  6:21 
     28   20 9565  Damon Taylor                  Fr  Clarke                         23:39.3  6:21 
     29      9601  Blake Weiss                   Fr  Judson                         23:40.8  6:22 
     30   21 9560  Brady Lasack                      Clarke                         23:42.1  6:22 
     31      9635  Danny Parr                    Sr  St. Ambrose                    23:47.2  6:23 
     32      9599  Matthew Thompson              Sr  Judson                         23:48.5  6:24 
     33   22 9586  Nygiel Smith                  Fr  Hawkeye CC                     23:52.1  6:25 
     34      4895  Aidan Smith                       Scott Community College        23:52.4  6:25 
     35      9576  Isaac Bachmann                So  Hawkeye CC                     24:21.4  6:32 
     36   23 9559  Noah Church                       Clarke                         24:41.9  6:38 
     37      9580  Cole Luck                     So  Hawkeye CC                     24:57.4  6:42 
     38      4898  Aaron Cox                         UNATTACHED                     25:35.7  6:52 
     39   24 9669  Ryan Swiderski                Jr  Waldorf                        28:32.2  7:40 
     40   25 9665  Chase Bennett                 So  Waldorf                        28:34.7  7:40 
     41      9598  Trevor Murray                 Fr  Judson                         34:55.8  9:23 
     9/12/2020  1:06PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                      Fighting Bee Invitational
                         Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                         September 12, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Hawkeye CC                                 (21:21.0  106:44.7 3:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sam Mickelson             So 20:14.5
       2      3  Harrison Vanderlinden     Fr 20:45.5
       3      4  Kolby Winter              Fr 20:55.6
       4      7  Brandon Conrad            So 21:33.7
       5     17  Tyler Colvin              Fr 23:15.4
       6   ( 19) Ryan Moore                So 23:37.4
       7   ( 22) Nygiel Smith              Fr 23:52.1

       2.    35  St. Ambrose                                (21:29.1  107:25.3 1:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Matt Jung                 Jr 20:16.7
       2      6  Lucas Creek               Fr 21:05.7
       3      8  Chris Borschnack          Jr 21:56.9
       4      9  Kale Cartee               Fr 22:01.3
       5     10  Kyle Campagna             Sr 22:04.7
       6   ( 13) Elijah Boesch             Jr 22:16.5
       7   ( 18) Mikio Martinez            So 23:23.8

       3.    72  Clarke                                     (22:33.5  112:47.5 2:46.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Daniel Miller                20:55.8
       2     12  Jimmy Slowik                 22:12.4
       3     14  Brennan Shelton              22:17.9
       4     20  Damon Taylor              Fr 23:39.3
       5     21  Brady Lasack                 23:42.1
       6   ( 23) Noah Church                  24:41.9

       4.    91  Waldorf                                    (24:55.8  124:39.0 6:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Andrew Huber              So 22:05.7
       2     15  Dillan Plummer            So 22:26.1
       3     16  Kobi Sadler               So 23:00.3
       4     24  Ryan Swiderski            Jr 28:32.2
       5     25  Chase Bennett             So 28:34.7


